
 

 

 

 

BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

JV SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

2024 
 

 

 

 

    DATE     TEAM        PLACE      TIME 
 

Mon., March. 25 Union Local   Barnesville       6:30 PM 

Thurs., March. 28 Martins Ferry   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Mon., April. 1  Caldwell   Barnesville       6:30 PM 

Thurs., April. 4 Shenandoah   Barnesville       6:30 PM 

Tues., April. 9  Monroe Central   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Thurs., April 11 Buckeye Local  Buckeye Local      6:30 PM 

Mon., April 15 Buckeye Local  Barnesville       6:30 PM 

Tues., April 16 Union Local   Union Local        6:30 PM 

Thurs., April 18 Shadyside   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Fri., April 19  Monroe Central  Monroe Central       5:00 PM 

Wed., April 24 Shenandoah   Shenandoah        5:00 PM 

Wed., May 1  Shadyside   Shadyside       6:30 PM 

Thurs., May 2  Martins Ferry   Martins Ferry       5:00 PM 

 

 

 


